
 

  

  

 
 

 جمهـــــورية العــــــــــراق
 وزارة التعليـم العالي والبحـث العلمي 

 الجــامــعــــــة التـقـنـيـة الشـمالـيــــــة 
ي الحويجة                                

المعهد التقن 
 تقنيات الموارد المائية

Republic of Iraq 
Ministry of higher education 
& scientific research 
Northern technical university 
Technical institute / Hawijah 
Water resources department 

 

Final exam schedule/second semester 

 

 

day  date  First level/second semester Second level / second semester 

Sunday 12/5/2024   SEWERAGE WATER TREATMENT 2 

Monday 13/5/2024 Mathematics2 - 

Tuesday 14/5/2024   PURIFICATION & TREATMENT EQUIPMENT 2 

Wednesday 15/5/2024 SANITARY CHEMISTRY 2 - 

Thursday 16/5/2024   DISTRIBUTION AND SEWERAGE NETWORKS 2 

Saturday 18/5/2024 Fluid mechanics2 ---- 

Sunday 19/5/2024   DRINKING WATER PURIFICATION 2 

Monday 20/5/2024 Microbiology2 - 

Tuesday 21/5/2024   SURVEYING 2 

Wednesday 22/5/2024 Water Pollution - 

Thursday 23/5/2024   ARABIC LANGUAGE 

 


